
 

     
     https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/    www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal    www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3    www.twitter.com/BNeelbad 

 

 

 

    

   Email: bbpsnb@balbharati.org   

 

Route No. 1 

 

MORNING AFTERNOON 

S.No. Bus Stop Pick Up Time Drop Time 

1 Bilkisgang 6:10 AM 4:05 PM 

2 Bhandeli 6:20 AM 3:55 PM 

3 Badjiri 6:25 AM 3:50 PM 

4 Kharp 6:32 AM 3:43 PM 

5 Narela  6:35 AM 3:39 PM 

6 Teela Khedi   6:40 AM 3:34 PM 

7 Nandini   6:45 AM 3:29 PM 

8 Kharpi    6:50 AM 3:24 PM 

9 New basti       7:00 AM 3:14 PM 

10 Ratibad  7:03 AM 3:10 PM 

11 Samas ghar    7:15 AM 3:00 PM 

12 Navoday  7:22 AM 2:53 PM 

13 Ratibad Thana 7:25 AM 2:50 PM 

14 Raj Dhaba 7:29 AM 2:46 PM 

15 School 7:45 AM 2:30 PM 

          
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                     
             With Best Regards 

             Mr. Akhawari Nil Kishore Sinha 

             Principal 

 
 

https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/
http://www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal
http://www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3
http://www.twitter.com/BNeelbad
mailto:bbpsnb@balbharati.org


 

     
     https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/    www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal    www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3    www.twitter.com/BNeelbad 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                                                                                                                   

   
             With Best Regards 

             Mr. Akhawari Nil Kishore Sinha 

             Principal 

 
 
 

https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/
http://www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal
http://www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3
http://www.twitter.com/BNeelbad

